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 Southwest Region - Odessa College  Feb 20 to Feb 22, 2020 

Men's Team 

 1. Western Texas College 060065 WTXC 570.00 
 2. Tarleton State University 060064 TARLET 550.00 
 3. South Plains College 060095 SPLNS 455.00 
 4. Clarendon College 060061 CLAREN 255.00 
 5. Eastern New Mexico University 060066 ENMU 245.00 
 6. Ranger College 060069 RANGER 145.00 
 6. Weatherford College 060073 WEATHR 145.00 
 8. Cisco College 060093 CISCO 140.00 
 9. Frank Phillips College 060072 FPC 130.00 
 10. Howard County Junior College 060059 HOWARD 105.00 

Women's Team 

 1. Tarleton State University 060064 TARLET 285.00 
 2. Vernon College 060062 VERNON 170.00 
 3. Texas Tech University-Lubbock 060154 TXTUL 130.00 
 4. Eastern New Mexico University 060066 ENMU 100.00 
 5. Frank Phillips College 060072 FPC 95.00 
 6. Sul Ross State University 060068 SLROSS 80.00 
 6. Weatherford College 060073 WEATHR 80.00 

Men's All-around 

 1. McLeod, Tee Scott 135366 ENMU 245.00 
 2. Stuart, Brett Kyle 136016 TARLET 175.00 
 3. Franks, Cole Parker 139717 CLAREN 170.00 
 3. Ramone, Stefan  133909 SPLNS 170.00 
 5. Miller, Hadley  139272 WEATHR 135.00 
 6. Bedke, Britton Karl 135852 SPLNS 125.00 
 7. Lees, Jacob Michael Alfred 130638 WTXC 80.00 

Women's All-around 

 1. Dickens, Maddy Elise 133378 TARLET 183.33 
 2. Engesser, Rickie Lynn 133466 TARLET 110.00 
 3. Hutchings, Timmi Lynne 133551 SLROSS 80.00 
 3. Hoss, Kodey Kaylynn 139292 WEATHR 80.00 

Saddle Bronc Riding 

 1. Brennan, Damian Peter 139178 WTXC 155.00 
 2. Barnes, Jake Dakota 131292 TARLET 135.00 
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 Southwest Region - Odessa College  Feb 20 to Feb 22, 2020 

Saddle Bronc Riding 

 3. Macza, Lucas Frank Off 139832 TARLET 90.00 
 4. Fanning, Rhett Thomas Off 133360 TARLET 85.00 
 5. Vance, Jake Bentley Off 140222 TARLET 65.00 
 6. Cress, Brody Sage 130340 TARLET 60.00 
 7. Franks, Cole Parker 139717 CLAREN 40.00 

Bareback Riding 

 1. Pool, Cauy Wade 135527 WTXC 160.00 
 2. Franks, Cole Parker 139717 CLAREN 130.00 
 3. Green, Joshua David 136326 CLAREN 85.00 
 4. Lees, Jacob Michael Alfred 130638 WTXC 60.00 
 4. Berry, Leighton R Off 136776 TARLET 60.00 
 6. Lammers, Bodee Lane Off 134291 TARLET 50.00 
 6. Winters, Brazos Tyrell 136098 FPC 50.00 
 8. Pedrana, Andy Ross Off 137481 WTXC 35.00 

Bull Riding 

 1. Harris, Riley Jes Off 136025 TARLET 145.00 
 2. Telfer, Cullen Robert 137484 WTXC 135.00 
 3. Albers, Ryan Douglas 139649 HOWARD 105.00 
 3. Miller, Hadley  139272 WEATHR 105.00 
 5. Hoey, Nate Pryce 135192 FPC 80.00 
 6. Fritzlan, Colten Minford 137471 WTXC 40.00 
 7. Lees, Jacob Michael Alfred 130638 WTXC 20.00 

Tie Down Roping 

 1. Meged, Haven George 133748 TARLET 180.00 
 2. Felton, Dakota Burton 134336 RANGER 145.00 
 3. Weitz, Chet Scott 139737 TXTUL 100.00 
 4. Bedke, Britton Karl 135852 SPLNS 85.00 
 5. Adamson, Jerry Todd 133816 WTXAMU 60.00 
 6. Ramone, Stefan  133909 SPLNS 30.00 
 6. Miller, Hadley  139272 WEATHR 30.00 

Steer Wrestling 

 1. Stuart, Brett Kyle 136016 TARLET 150.00 
 2. Stewart, Dawson Thomas 137861 SPLNS 120.00 
 3. McLeod, Tee Scott 135366 ENMU 105.00 
 4. DeLeeuw, Pacean William 139324 CISCO 90.00 
 5. Allred, Ty David Off 133379 TARLET 60.00 
 6. Schmidt, Tate  139898 VERNON 40.00 
 6. Brown, Winston Ryder 136400 WTXAMU 40.00 
 8. McGraw, Winsten J 139264 CISCO 25.00 
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 Southwest Region - Odessa College  Feb 20 to Feb 22, 2020 

Team Roping 

 1. Bray, Wyatt Dalton Off 139253 CISCO 150.00 
   Pitts, Mason Cole Off 139290 WEATHR 150.00 
 2. Ramone, Stefan  133909 SPLNS 140.00 
   McLeod, Tee Scott 135366 ENMU 140.00 
 3. Lee, Swaize Tate 133635 TXTUL 130.00 
   Lingo, Chase Ryan Off 139129 NMJC 130.00 
 4. Shearer, Jayden Douglas Off 137891 CLAREN 60.00 
   Bass, Christopher Cameron Off 140257 WTXAMU 60.00 
 5. Owen, Dallas Steven Off 136214 TARLET 50.00 
   Lacina, True J Off 137703 CISCO 50.00 
 6. Bedke, Britton Karl 135852 SPLNS 40.00 
   McCarley, Colton Brice 137838 SPLNS 40.00 
 7. Sommer, Garrett Arthur Off 135979 WEATHR 30.00 
   Trenary, Jhett Douglas Off 133908 TARLET 30.00 
 8. Stuart, Brett Kyle 136016 TARLET 25.00 
   Boos, Reed Lewis 139260 CISCO 25.00 
 9. Cooper, Lane Michael 135951 WEATHR 5.00 
   Bentley, Blake Austin 135949 WEATHR 5.00 

Barrel Racing 

 1. Dickens, Maddy Elise Off 133378 TARLET 180.00 
 2. Ross, Faith M Off 139265 CISCO 110.00 
 3. Hill, Grace Celeste Off 139707 TXTUL 80.00 
 4. Bolton, Bliss Brielle Off 135328 TARLET 60.00 
 5. Jones, Rayme Lynn Off 139822 TARLET 50.00 
 6. Engesser, Rickie Lynn 133466 TARLET 40.00 
 6. Hoss, Kodey Kaylynn 139292 WEATHR 40.00 
 8. Giese, Kathryn Ann Off 134222 TXTUL 25.00 
 8. Hutchings, Timmi Lynne 133551 SLROSS 25.00 
 10. Kizer, Trinity J'leen Off 139688 ENMU 20.00 

Breakaway Roping 

 1. Biever, Shaya Shermain 136343 VERNON 165.00 
 2. Boisjoli, Makayla Rae Off 132500 TARLET 145.00 
 3. Deerman, Madison Kaye Off 137615 TARLET 140.00 
 4. Brennise, Kinlie Marie Off 139316 WEATHR 80.00 
 5. Hopkins, Lauren Ann Off 139643 ENMU 43.33 
 6. Park, Caitlin Marie Off 132493 TARLET 40.00 
 7. Luco, Kimberly Nicole Off 136168 TXTUL 3.33 
 7. Dickens, Maddy Elise Off 133378 TARLET 3.33 

Goat Tying 

 1. Larner, Lariat Lynn 133907 TARLET 175.00 
 2. Bell, Saige Bess 133514 ENMU 100.00 
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 Southwest Region - Odessa College  Feb 20 to Feb 22, 2020 

Goat Tying 

 3. Labrum, Keni  138637 FPC 95.00 
 4. Engesser, Rickie Lynn 133466 TARLET 70.00 
 5. Hutchings, Timmi Lynne 133551 SLROSS 55.00 
 6. Watkins, McKenzie Lee Off 139142 NMJC 50.00 
 7. Hoss, Kodey Kaylynn 139292 WEATHR 40.00 
 7. Kelly, Timber Ann Off 135585 TARLET 40.00 
 9. Brower, Tori Marie 139901 VERNON 5.00 

 Page 4 of 4 Rodeo Results Feb 24, 2020 11:21 


